
 

 

  

 

 

 

 ANEXO VI 

 

 

 
APELLIDO 

 
NOMBRES 

 
PASAPORTE 

 
CDI 

 
INICIO 

 

 
RENUNCIA 

 
INVESTIGADOR 
RESPONSABLE 

NUMERO 
DE 

PROYECTO 

BRACHO 
LASCARRO 

 ELIANNY 
 

139434268  
 

27-60467538-9 
 

 
01/06/2021 

 
01/04/2024 

DR. TERUEL 
MARIANO ANDRES 

PICT 2018 Nº 
2493 

 

 


